84 Chain Lake Drive, Halifax,
Nova Scotia, Canada, B3S 1A2
T: +1.902.450.2222
F: +1.902.450.0675
liveablecities.com
20.2” (513 mm)
9.3”

Product Request code (SPR)
SliQ-S
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example catalog number: Q-B00-6-16S-2-2-35-R-3-G2S-R-E-7-S-GY-UL-0000
CATALOG NUMBER:
Project Name: Comments
Quantity:
Approved By:
Date:
1. 347-480V only with QB00 (basic) version. 2. DALI option is only available for 170mA to 530mA (6V LED option). Not available for 347-480V. 3. Other color temperatures available. 4. If photocells are required, they must be ordered separately. 5. For CE and EN certifications, max
ambient temp of +50°C; all others max ambient of +40°C.
By completing the Order Confirmation above, I certify that I am authorized to sign the confirmation on behalf of the company. Information provided is subject to change without notice. LED Roadway Lighting Ltd. supplies and warrants luminaires and proprietary control systems only. It is the
responsibility of the client to select lighting poles and mounting arms that are suitable for the application (including but not limited to wind loading, seismic requirements, etc.) and the characteristics of the luminaire (e.g. EPA rating), and to confirm integrity and suitability of existing poles and
mounting arms prior to installation.
VOLTAGE1 DRIVER CURRENT DRIVER ADD-ON2 TEMPERATURE (CCT)3 OPTICS WIRING CHAMBER
2 - 220 - 240V
5 - 120 - 277V
6 - 347 - 480V1
SliQ-S
17 - 170 mA
20 - 200 mA
25 - 250 mA
30 - 300 mA
35 - 350 mA
40 - 400 mA
45 - 450 mA
50 - 500 mA
53 - 530 mA
60 - 600 mA
SliQ-S
R - 0 - 10V
D - DALI2
SliQ-S
3 - 3000K
4 - 4000K
SliQ-S
G2S         DT3         DDC          DM1
G3M       DTC         DAT           DCT
G2G        DM2       DME          DTB
G3W       DT4         DNS          DT1
G2H        DT2         DMW        DTM
SliQ-S
R - CLASS I with terminal block
P - CLASS I with flying leads
SliQ-S
SERIES
84 Chain Lake Drive, Halifax,
Nova Scotia, Canada, B3S 1A2
T: +1.902.450.2222
F: +1.902.450.0675
liveablecities.com
28.2” (717 mm)
12.2”
(311 mm)
Housing:  Single piece, die-cast low copper aluminum (<0.6%)
Cover / Door:  Glass-fi lled polycarbonate (IK10)
Operating Temperature: -40°C to +40°C (-40°F to +104°F)
Mounting:  1.625” - 2.375” (42 - 60 mm) O.D. Tenons
Mounting Methods:  Horizontal Entry or Post-Top Mount
Weight:  24 lbs (11 kg)
Height:  5.47" - 6.22" (139 mm - 158 mm)
EPA Rating:  <0.65 ft2 (< 0.061 m2)
Ingress Protection:  Power supply, controls, and optical assembly are located inside
  chamber rated IP66 per IEC 60529/ANSI C136.25. Luminaire is

Product Request code (SPR)
SliQ-M
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example catalog number: Q-B00-6-60M-2-2-35-R-3-G2S-R-F-7-S-GY-UL-0000
CATALOG NUMBER:
Project Name: Comments
Quantity:
Approved By:
Date:
1. 347-480V only with QB00 (basic) version. 2. DALI option is not available for 347-480V. 3. Other color temperatures available. 4. If photocells are required, they must be ordered separately. 5. For CE and EN certifications, max ambient temp of +50°C; all others max ambient of +40°C.
By completing the Order Confirmation above, I certify that I am authorized to sign the confirmation on behalf of the company. Information provided is subject to change without notice. LED Roadway Lighting Ltd. supplies and warrants luminaires and proprietary control systems only. It is the
responsibility of the client to select lighting poles and mounting arms that are suitable for the application (including but not limited to wind loading, seismic requirements, etc.) and the characteristics of the luminaire (e.g. EPA rating), and to confirm integrity and suitability of existing poles and
mounting arms prior to installation.
VOLTAGE1 DRIVER CURRENT DRIVER ADD-ON2 TEMPERATURE (CCT)3 OPTICS WIRING CHAMBER
2 - 220 - 240V
5 - 120 - 277V
6 - 347 - 480V1
SliQ-M
20 - 200 mA
25 - 250 mA
30 - 300 mA
35 - 350 mA
40 - 400 mA
47 - 470 mA
50 - 500 mA
SliQ-M
R - 0 - 10V
D - DALI2
SliQ-M
3 - 3000K
4 - 4000K
SliQ-M
G2S
G3M
SliQ-M
R - CLASS I with terminal block
P - CLASS I with flying leads
SliQ-M
SERIES
84 Chain Lake Drive, Halifax,
Nova Scotia, Canada, B3S 1A2
T: +1.902.450.2222
F: +1.902.450.0675
liveablecities.com
LR
L-S
UP
-0
09
1-
05
 -
SL
iQ
 SP
EC
IFI
CA
TIO
NS
 -
EN
PHOTOMETRY / DISTRIBUTION PATTERNS
G2S Type II Max Throw G2G Type II Low Glare G3M Type II
G3W Type III
˚
DM2 Type II
DTM Type III
DM1 TYPE IIDCT Type II
DME Type II
G2H Type II
DAT Type II